Name of the corporate debt
Date of commencement of CIRP: 09 August 2024

hree C Properties Private Limited

List of Creditors as on: 23rd July 2025

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues))

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Amount of "
S No. Name of creditor Amount N Amount of | any mutual Amount of claim under Remarks if ny
. . Amount of . covered by mont Whether | % of voting share | contingent dues, that dmitted verification
Date of receipt Amount claimed | > ; Nature of claim . Covered by orne! be set-off|  Mdmitte
claim admitted security related party? in CoC may be set-of
Guarantee
Interest
1 Leela Bisht & Kishore Kumar 10-12-2024 70.00.000 - Unsecured No - 70.00.000 | Claim Under Verification
2 Leena Batra 13112024 39.71.309 - Unsecured No - 39.71.309 | Claim Under Verification
Total 1,09,71,309

71,309




